
Campionato Regionale Friuli-VG  Gruppi Spettacolo

Caorle (VE) - 25/02/2024

Quartets Cadets

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  1180 POL.DIL.CA OPICINA (TS)  39.48BLACKOVER

OMAGGIO AD EDITH

 2  2809 PATT.GGIO FIUMICELLO (UD)  23.99EVERGLOW

RISATE DALL'OLTRETOMBA

 3  33521 SKATE IN SACILE (PN)  18.17DOMINO

DALLE CENERI
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Caorle (VE) - 25/02/2024

Quartets Cadets

Campionato Regionale Friuli-VG  Gruppi Spettacolo

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 18.23  21.25  0.0  39.48180 POL.DIL.CA OPICINA (TS)BLACKOVER

OMAGGIO AD EDITH

 1

 8.90  15.09  0.0  23.99809 PATT.GGIO FIUMICELLO (UD)EVERGLOW

RISATE DALL'OLTRETOMBA

 2

 6.93  11.24  0.0  18.173521 SKATE IN SACILE (PN)DOMINO

DALLE CENERI

 3

Event Manager VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO

Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA

Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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Campionato Regionale Friuli-VG  Gruppi Spettacolo

Caorle (VE) - 25/02/2024

Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BLACKOVER

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.13 +1 +1 0  3.13 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 0 0 0  7.90 7.90Tr3  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.40 +1 +1 0  7.20 6.80QC4  3 Quartets Element Canon

 18.23 17.70

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 18.23  21.25  0.00  39.48

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.25  5.50  5.00  5.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.25  5.25  5.00  5.171

Performance/Execution  5.50  5.25  5.25  5.331

Choreography/Composition  5.75  5.50  5.25  5.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.25

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

EVERGLOW

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.07 0 0 -1  2.93 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.33 -1 0 -1  5.97 6.30QC3  2 Quartets Element Canon

 0.00 -3 -2 -1  0.00 0.00NLTr  3 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

 8.90 9.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 8.90  15.09  0.00  23.99

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.75  3.75  3.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501

Performance/Execution  4.00  3.75  4.00  3.921

Choreography/Composition  4.00  3.75  4.00  3.921

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.09

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DOMINO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 -3 -3 -2  0.00 0.00NLTr  1 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.67 -1 -2 -2  4.13 4.80QC2  3 Quartets Element Canon

 6.93 7.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 6.93  11.24  0.00  18.17

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.75  2.581

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.75  3.00  2.831

Performance/Execution  3.00  2.25  3.25  2.831

Choreography/Composition  3.25  2.50  3.25  3.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.24

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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